
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT NOVOTNA Hana LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin JUDGE 1 PIRHONEN Satu
JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale
JUDGE 3 GOLOVAN Anatoly JUDGE 3 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei
JUDGE 4 ORBAN Ildiko JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 5 HARALDSEN Inger JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 6 PEREZ Angel Luis JUDGE 6 POLAZZO Valerio
JUDGE 7 OGDEN Jane JUDGE 7 COURATIER Gregory
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen RESERVE VINOGRADOV Alexander

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 321.45
2 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 311.00 10.45
3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987 309.45 12.00
4 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 300.00 21.45
5 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989 298.80 22.65
6 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996 295.20 26.25
7 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988 293.85 27.60
8 NEDOBIGA Anastasiya UKR 20 APR 1994 286.80 34.65
9 STARLING Hannah GBR 12 JUN 1995 280.75 40.70

10 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 273.60 47.85
11 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989 270.75 50.70
12 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997 263.20 58.25
13 MARCONI Maria Elisabetta ITA 28 AUG 1984 252.55 68.90
14 EOUZAN Maxine FRA 31 JUL 1995 246.85 74.60
15 SERB Anca ROU 18 SEP 1993 242.50 78.95
16 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995 241.35 80.10
17 FARISSIER Marion FRA 23 NOV 1991 240.30 81.15
18 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995 240.00 81.45
19 GONDOS Flora HUN 11 APR 1992 237.30 84.15
20 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994 230.50 90.95
21 KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989 229.25 92.20
22 BANOUSI Ioulianna GRE 04 AUG 1995 222.10 99.35
23 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 29 APR 1998 208.95 112.50
24 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991 194.10 127.35
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE KUGLER Grete LEN ASSISTANT NOVOTNA Hana LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin JUDGE 1 PIRHONEN Satu
JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale
JUDGE 3 GOLOVAN Anatoly JUDGE 3 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei
JUDGE 4 ORBAN Ildiko JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 5 HARALDSEN Inger JUDGE 5 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 6 PEREZ Angel Luis JUDGE 6 POLAZZO Valerio
JUDGE 7 OGDEN Jane JUDGE 7 COURATIER Gregory
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen RESERVE VINOGRADOV Alexander

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 69.00 69.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 129.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 187.95
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 246.45
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 75.00 321.45

2 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 64.50 64.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 129.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 187.50
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 249.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.00 311.00 10.45

3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 72.00 72.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 130.50
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 193.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.45 253.95
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 55.50 309.45 12.00

4 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 54.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 117.00
107C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 63.00 180.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 241.50
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 300.00 21.45

5 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 58.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 114.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 177.30
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 235.80
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 298.80 22.65

6 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 52.50 111.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.45 171.45
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 234.45
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.75 295.20 26.25
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7 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988
405C 2.7 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 59.40 59.40
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 60.45 119.85
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 181.35
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 226.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 293.85 27.60

8 NEDOBIGA Anastasiya UKR 20 APR 1994
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 66.00 66.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 121.80
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 175.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 234.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 286.80 34.65

9 STARLING Hannah GBR 12 JUN 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 48.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 54.25 102.25
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 154.75
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 217.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 280.75 40.70

10 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 40.50
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 81.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 146.10
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 206.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 273.60 47.85

11 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 58.50 58.50
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 111.70
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 58.80 170.50
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 218.10
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 270.75 50.70

12 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 46.80 46.80
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 57.40 104.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 52.50 156.70
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 219.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 263.20 58.25

13 MARCONI Maria Elisabetta ITA 28 AUG 1984
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 49.50 49.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 63.00 112.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 63.55 176.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 237.55
305B 3.0 3.0 0.5 1.0 2.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 P 15.00 252.55 68.90

14 EOUZAN Maxine FRA 31 JUL 1995
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 44.55 44.55
107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 83.75
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 51.80 135.55
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 194.35
5134D 2.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.50 246.85 74.60

15 SERB Anca ROU 18 SEP 1993
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 56.70
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 58.80 115.50
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 49.00 164.50
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 198.10
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 242.50 78.95
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16 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 49.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 41.85 91.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 145.35
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 185.85
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 241.35 80.10

17 FARISSIER Marion FRA 23 NOV 1991
5134D 2.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.00 45.00
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 99.60
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.0 25.50 125.10
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 183.60
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 240.30 81.15

18 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 52.50
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 94.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 151.50
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 196.50
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 240.00 81.45

19 GONDOS Flora HUN 11 APR 1992
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 43.40
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.00 92.40
107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 121.80
5235D 2.8 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 180.60
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.70 237.30 84.15

20 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 60.00
305B 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 54.25 114.25
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.75 175.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 230.50 90.95

21 KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.65 52.65
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 48.00 100.65
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 25.50 126.15
5335D 2.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.10 181.25
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.00 229.25 92.20

22 BANOUSI Ioulianna GRE 04 AUG 1995
105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 37.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 86.70
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.00 121.70
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 51.80 173.50
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 222.10 99.35

23 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 29 APR 1998
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.80 46.80
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.00 81.80
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 128.00
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 44.55 172.55
5235D 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 36.40 208.95 112.50

24 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 48.00 48.00
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 45.00 93.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 46.50 139.50
305C 2.8 3.0 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.40 147.90
5235D 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 194.10 127.35
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